Local Developers - Lakewood Industrial Parks

Ed Bennett Properties
Sudler
Excel Business Park

lorio Construction

Edmund Bennett, Ill, President

Steven Spinweber, V. President Marketing

Bernard Hochberg

Peter Guerrasio

732-364-5050

973-257-0700

732-462-2000

732-364-4588

peterg@iorioconstructioncompany.com

Local Industrial/ Commercial Realtors

Alan Krupnick Realty
Cedar Management

Blau & Berg

Ed Bennett Properties
lorio Realty

lorio Realty

Jack Krupnick Realty
Karen Realty Group Northeast
Kay Realty Services

LG | Properties

MAI Atlantic Coast Realty

Turton Commercial Real Estate

11/20/2016 update

Alan Krupnick

Connie Friedland
Charles Kavanagh
Edmund Bennett, Owner
Victor P. lorio
Michelle lorio

Jack or Marc Krupnick
Harvey Karen

William Klein

Aryeh Gutwein

Jack Sudia

Rosemary Caruso

732-363-6000
(732) 994-4000
908-276-3355
732-364-5050
(732)364-4588
(732)364-4588
732-363-3080
732-280-9696

732-918-1148

732-901-4145
908-770-3407

732-736-1300

732-270-4268

cfriedland@cedarmgt.com

vpiorio@gmail.com

mliorio@gmail.com

bill@kayrealtyholdings.com



